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installation 
in different 
directions



code       

casing     steel / white painting lamping   

COB 5W / Ra>90 /430LM Beam      20 

degree

2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K 

installation  

JLWA377

1
6

0

250

11
0

14
1

2
1

5

305

1
2

0 1
9

5

380

402

87

118
code       

casing     steel / white painting lamping   

COB 5W / Ra>90 /430LM Beam      20 

degree

2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K 

installation  

JLWA378









code       

casing     steel+fabric / black painting 

lamping   LED 3W+E14 / Ra>80  /120LM 

Beam      30 degree for the spot

2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K 

installation  

JLWA375-BK

code       

casing     steel+fabric / chrome plated

lamping   LED 3W+E14 / Ra>80  /120LM 

Beam      30 degree for the spot

2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K 

installation  

JLWA375-CR

code       

casing     steel+fabric / white painting

lamping   LED 3W+E14 / Ra>80  /120LM 

Beam      30 degree for the spot

2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K 

installation  

JLWA375-WT

200 29

9
57

5

28

180

1
5
5

2
6
7

Supplied with a 4W E14 LED bulb



9090

Spot on the righ side Spot on the righ side

Spot on the bottom side

swing the arm and the spot 
to change the installation





code       

casing     steel / black painting

lamping   LED 3W spot+3W background light

/ Ra>80  /120LM+400lm

Beam      30 degree for the spot

2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K 

installation  

JLWA334S-BK

140

2
4
0

40
90

1
1
0

29

horizontal installation

vertical installation

code       

casing     steel / white painting

lamping   LED 3W spot+3W background light

/ Ra>80  /120LM+400lm

Beam      30 degree for the spot

2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K 

installation  

JLWA334S-WT

1
4

0

240

40
90

1
1
0

29





F005

code       

casing     steel / white painting

lamping   LED 1W spot+3W background light

/ Ra>80  /70LM+240lm

Beam      30 degree for the spot

2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K 

installation  

JLWA379-WT

code       

casing     steel / black painting

lamping   LED 1W spot+3W background light

/ Ra>80  /70LM+240lm

Beam      30 degree for the spot

2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K 

installation  

JLWA379-BK

175

2
0
5

90

18

8
0



code       

casing     aluminum / black painting 

lamping   COB 5W / Ra>90  /430LM 

Beam      23 degree 

2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K 

installation  

JLWA374-BK7

43

80

127

recessed cut-off dia35mm

code       

casing     aluminum / white painting 

lamping   COB 5W / Ra>90  /430LM 

Beam      23 degree 

2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K 

installation  

JLWA374-WT

recessed cut-off dia35mm

code       

casing     aluminum / anodized silver 

lamping   COB 5W / Ra>90  /430LM 

Beam      23 degree 

2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K 

installation  

JLWA374-SL

recessed cut-off dia35mm

code       

casing     aluminum / anodized gold

lamping   COB 5W / Ra>90  /430LM 

Beam      23 degree 

2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K 

installation  

JLWA374-GD

recessed cut-off dia35mm

70
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2
0

45

70
410

28

6
0

280

3

code       

casing     aluminum / black painting 

lamping   LED 3W / Ra>80 /120LM Beam      

30 degree 

2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K 

installation  

JLWA373-BK

code       

casing     aluminum / white painting

recessed cut-off 110X35mm

JLWA373-WT

code       

casing     aluminum / anodized silver

LWA373-SL
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G002

FEEL THE 
NATURE
AT HOME



casing     aluminum+ beech /  anodized gold  /   lamping  COB 5W / Ra> 90  /430LM  / Beam 15 / 24 /38 / 60 degree /  2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K

installation lamp shade dia 160mm x110mm  2meter cable / cable length customizable 

surface
customizable code       JLPL348 chrome plated 

casing     aluminum   /  anodized gold  /   lamping  COB 5W / Ra>90  /430LM / acrylic diffuser /  2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K

installation lamp shade dia 160mm x130mm  2meter cable / cable length customizable 

surface
customizable code       JLPL349 chrome plated 

casing     aluminum+beech /  anodized gold  /   lamping  E27 Socket / supplier with a 4W dia80mm LED bulb 3000K default 

installation lamp shade dia 160mm x160mm  2meter cable / cable length customizable 

surface
customizable code       JLPL350 chrome plated 

 bee          ch
 acrylic

JLPL349

JLPL350

JLPL348







casing

installation

     aluminum+acrylic / black painting  /   lamping  LED 4W / Ra>80  /400LM / acrylic diffuser /  2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K 

lamp shade dia 90mm x90mm  2meter cable / cable length customizable 

surface
customizable

anodized gold 
brushed linear      code       JLPL353-BK

JLPL353-BK
SMALL

DIA 90MM 
SPHEROID

white paint 
similar to RAL9003     

casing

installation

     aluminum+acrylic / black painting  /   lamping  LED 6W / Ra>80  /600LM / acrylic diffuser /  2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K lamp 

shade dia 115mm x115mm  2meter cable / cable length customizable 

surface
customizable

anodized gold 
brushed linear      code       JLPL354-BK white paint 

similar to RAL9003     

JLPL354-BK
MEDIUM

DIA 115MM 
SPHEROID



casing     aluminum+acrylic / chrome plated  /   lamping  LED 4W / Ra>80  /400LM / acrylic diffuser /  2700K/ 3000K/4000K/6000K

installation lamp shade dia 90mm x90mm  2meter cable / cable length customizable 

surface
customizable

anodized gold 
brushed linear      code       JLPL353-CR

JLPL353-CR
SMALL

DIA 90MM 
SPHEROID

white paint 
similar to RAL9003     

casing     aluminum+acrylic / chrome plated  /   lamping  LED 6W / Ra>80  /600LM / acrylic diffuser /  2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K

installation lamp shade dia 115mm x115mm  2meter cable / cable length customizable 

surface
customizable

anodized gold 
brushed linear      code       JLPL354-CR white paint 

similar to RAL9003     

JLPL354-CR

DIA 115MM 
SPHEROID

MEDIUM





MEASUREMENTS FOR THE PENDENTS

JLPL348
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 60

11
0

surface
customizable

concrete grey paint 
similar to RAL7037     

white paint 
similar to RAL9003     

10
spot    flood     

lens available

narrow
beam

default

20 30

surface
customizable

concrete grey paint 
similar to RAL7037     

white paint 
similar to RAL9003     

10
spot    flood     

lens available

narrow
beam

default

20 30

code       JLBL245
casing     aluminum / black painting

+anodized gold
lamping   COB 5W / Ra>90 / 430lm

2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K 
Beam      30 degree 

code       JLBL246
casing     aluminum / black painting

+anodized gold
lamping   COB 9W / Ra>90 / 800lm

2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K 
Beam      30 degree 

code       JLBL247
casing     aluminum / black painting

+anodized gold
lamping   COB 12W / Ra>90 / 900lm

2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K 
Beam      30 degree 

surface
customizable

concrete grey paint 
similar to RAL7037     

white paint 
similar to RAL9003     

10
spot    flood     

lens available

narrow
beam

default

20 30

 79

12
0

 102

13
0





code casing finishing lamping CRI lumen       Beam/degree          LED color

JLBL241-BK           aluminum+beech          black paint COB 5W        Ra>90        430lm       38 degree          
2700K/3000K
/4000K/6000K

JLBL241-WT    aluminum+beech          white paint COB 5W        Ra>90        430lm       38 degree          

JLBL241-GD    aluminum+beech          anodized gold     COB 5W        Ra>90        430lm       38 degree          

JLBL241-CR     aluminum+beech          chrome plated     COB 5W        Ra>90        430lm       38 degree          

2700K/3000K
/4000K/6000K

2700K/3000K
/4000K/6000K

2700K/3000K
/4000K/6000K

2
2
0

80



code casing finishing lamping CRI lumen       Beam/degree          LED color

JLBL242-BK              aluminum+beech          black paint         COB 12W        Ra>90        900lm       38 degree          
2700K/3000K
/4000K/6000K

JLBL242-WT    aluminum+beech          white paint         COB 12W        Ra>90        900lm       38 degree          

JLBL242-GD    aluminum+beech          anodized gold   COB 12W        Ra>90        900lm       38 degree          

JLBL242-CR     aluminum+beech          chrome plated   COB 12W        Ra>90        900lm       38 degree          

2700K/3000K
/4000K/6000K

2700K/3000K
/4000K/6000K

2700K/3000K
/4000K/6000K

1
4
0

150
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2

90

1
9

4

218

79

100

187

2
0
2

60

110

146

2
1

0

code       JLSP194
casing     aluminum  

finishing    black paint+anodized gold 

lamping   COB 9W

Lumens    800LM

CRI Ra>90  

Beam      10 / 20 / 30 degree

lamp color   2700K/ 3000K/4000K/6000K

Input        AC220-240V

installation   single circuit/3 line track

Net Weight 0.65kg

10 20 30

spot    flood     

lens available

narrow
beam

default

350  90

code       JLSP195
casing     aluminum  

finishing    black paint+anodized gold 

lamping   COB 16W

Lumens    1400LM

CRI Ra>90  

Beam      10 / 20 / 30 degree

lamp color   2700K/ 3000K/4000K/6000K

Input        AC220-240V

installation   single circuit/3 line track

Net Weight 0.95kg

10 20 30

spot    flood     

lens available

narrow
beam

default

350  90

code       JLSP196
casing     aluminum  

finishing    black paint+anodized gold 

lamping   COB 24W

Lumens    1900LM

CRI Ra>90  

Beam      10 / 20 / 30 degree

lamp color   2700K/ 3000K/4000K/6000K

Input        AC220-240V

installation   single circuit/3 line track

Net Weight 1.25kg

10 20 30

spot    flood     

lens available

narrow
beam

default

350  90
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5

105

1
7

8

134

80

80

134

1
4
7

code       

casing     aluminum+steel  

finishing    white paint 

lamping   COB 5W Lumens    

430LM

CRI Ra>90  

Beam       20 degree

lamp color   2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K 

Input        AC100-240V

installation   single circuit/2 line track

JLSP197-WT

chrome plated 

concrete grey paint 
similar to RAL7037     

surface
customizable

Net Weight 0.35kg

10 20 30

spot    flood     

lens available

narrow
beam

default

350  90

code       

casing     aluminum+steel  

finishing    white paint 

lamping   COB 12W Lumens    

900LM

CRI Ra>90  

Beam       20 degree

lamp color   2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K 

Input        AC220-240V

installation   single circuit/2 line track

JLSP198-WT

chrome plated 

concrete grey paint 
similar to RAL7037     

surface
customizable

Net Weight 0.55kg

10 20 30

spot    flood     

lens available

narrow
beam

default

350  90





10
5

105

1
7

8

134

80

80

134

1
4
7

code       

casing     aluminum+steel  

finishing    black paint 

lamping   COB 5W Lumens    

430LM

CRI Ra>90  

Beam       20 degree

lamp color   2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K 

Input        AC100-240V

installation   single circuit/2 line track

JLSP197-BK

chrome plated 

concrete grey paint 
similar to RAL7037     

surface
customizable

Net Weight 0.35kg

10 20 30

spot    flood     

lens available

narrow
beam

default

350  90

code       

casing     aluminum+steel  

finishing    black paint 

lamping   COB 12W Lumens    

900LM

CRI Ra>90  

Beam       20 degree

lamp color   2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K 

Input        AC220-240V

installation   single circuit/2 line track

JLSP198-BK

chrome plated 

concrete grey paint 
similar to RAL7037     

surface
customizable

Net Weight 0.55kg

10 20 30

spot    flood     

lens available

narrow
beam

default

350  90
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1
8
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code       

casing     aluminum / black painting 

lamping   LED 3W / Ra>80  /120LM 

Beam      acrylic diffuser

2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K 

installation  

JLWA366 code       

casing     aluminum / black painting 

lamping   LED 3W / Ra>80  /120LM 

Beam      acrylic diffuser

2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K 

installation  

JLWA367 code       

casing     aluminum / black painting 

lamping   LED 3W / Ra>80  /120LM 

Beam      acrylic diffuser

2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K 

installation  

JLWA368





code       

casing     aluminum / black painting 

lamping   LED 2X3W / Ra>80  /600LM 

Beam      adjustable when moving the 

shield sheet inside the lamp 

varies from 0 to 90 degree 

2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K

installation  

JLWA288A-BK

1
0
0

116 136

code       

casing     aluminum / white painting 

lamping   LED 2X3W / Ra>80  /600LM 

Beam      adjustable when moving the 

shield sheet inside the lamp 

varies from 0 to 90 degree 

2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K

installation  

JLWA288A-WT

1
0
0

116 136





code       

casing     aluminum  

finishing    black painting

lamping   LED 3W 

Lumens    120LM

CRI           Ra>80  

Beam      Solid acrylic diffuser

led color  2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K

RED / GREEN / BLUE

Input        AC100-240V

external power-supply 

installation  

JLFL030

JLFL031

JLFL032

code       

Input        DC12/24V

external power-supply 

installation   in parallel  

JLFL030-12V

JLFL031-12V

JLFL032-12V

surface
customizable

concrete grey paint 
similar to RAL7037     

L E D G A R D E N A N D P A T H L I G H T S

 48

1
8
0

1
1
4

0

 68

1
5
0

1
1
1
0

2
0
7

 96

1
1
0

1
0
7
0

2
0
7

JLFL030 JLFL031 JLFL032
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